T :  + 4 4 ( 0 ) 1 4 2 5  6 3 2 6 0 0  |  C A N N O N T E C H . C O . U K  |  S A L E S @ C A N N O N T E C H . C O . U K
C A N N O N  S E R V E R  S M A R T  C A B
D A T A  C E N T R E  I N F R A S T R U C T U R E
1.6
STANDARD SPECIFICATION
 Seven heights: 25U, 33U, 42U, 45U, 47U, 52U
 Three widths: 600mm or 800mm (limited 700mm)
 Three depths: 900mm, 1000mm, 1200mm

 Quick-Change fan tray option (combines with all cable entry features) – See
Section 4.11
 Cannon-Guard electronic upgrades available – See Section 4.3
The Cannon Server Smart Cab provides the perfect environment for
universal housing of 19-inch servers. Its elegant appearance coupled
with high-tech features and supreme cooling capabilities make it the
ideal solution for leading edge infrastructure.
Size conversions: 1 U = 44.45mm = 1 3/4” 600mm = 24” 700mm = 28” 800mm = 32” 1kg = 2.2lbs
T :  + 4 4 ( 0 ) 1 4 2 5  6 3 2 6 0 0  |  C A N N O N T E C H . C O . U K  |  S A L E S @ C A N N O N T E C H . C O . U K
1.7
C A N N O N  S E R V E R  S M A R T  C A B
D A T A  C E N T R E  I N F R A S T R U C T U R E
Size conversions: 1 U = 44.45mm = 1 3/4” 600mm = 24” 700mm = 28” 800mm = 32” 1kg = 2.2lbs
Height Width Depth Part No.
U mm mm Order Code
25 600 900 SERV256090
25 600 1000 SERV256099
25 600 1200 SERV256012SC
25 800 900 SERV258090
25 800 1000 SERV258099
25 800 1200 SERV258012SC
33 600 900 SERV336090
33 600 1000 SERV336099
33 800 1000 SERV3380999
42 600 900 SERV426090
42 600 1000 SERV426099
42 600 1200 SERV426012SC
42 700 1200 SERV427012
42 800 900 SERV428090
42 800 1000 SERV428099
42 800 1200 SERV428012SC
42 1000 1000 SERV429999
45 600 900 SERV456090
45 600 1000 SERV456099
45 600 1200 SERV456012SC
Height Width Depth Part No.
U mm mm Order Code
45 800 900 SERV458090
45 800 1000 SERV458099
45 800 1200 SERV458012SC
47 600 900 SERV476090
47 600 1000 SERV476099
47 600 1200 SERV476012SC
47 700 1200 SERV477012
47 800 600 SERV478060
47 800 800 SERV478080
47 800 900 SERV478090
47 800 1000 SERV478099
47 800 1200 SERV478012SC
52 600 1000 SERV526099
52 600 1200 SERV526012SC
52 800 900 SERV528090
52 800 1000 SERV528099
52 800 1200 SERV528012SC
54 800 1200 SERV548012SC
FOR F L A T P A C K VERSIONS PLEASE ADD THE SUFFIX OF ‘ FP ’ TO THE ORDER CODE.
E.G. SERVERSMART C AB 42U 800 X 1000 = SERV4 2 80 99 FP
EARTH BONDING KITS
Cannon earth bonding kits consist of five terminated cables